1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019250603321
Dorsey Thomas

Commodity strategies : high-profit techniques for investors and traders
/1 Thomas J. Dorsey ... [et al.]

Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, c2007

9786611002541
9781119198611
1119198615
9781281002549
1281002542
9780470179086
0470179082

[1st edition]
1 online resource (209 p.)
The Wiley trading series

DorseyThomas J

332.64
332.644

Commodity exchanges
Speculation
Investment analysis
Commodity futures

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

Developing a trading system -- Patterns, trends & price objectives --
Using spot charts -- Relative strength with commodities -- Other
strategies & tools -- Putting it all together -- Exchange traded funds
(ETFs) & commodity markets -- Mutual funds and the evolution of the
commodity markets -- Final thought.

Praise for Commodity Strategies™| have read many books on Point &
Figure charting, but this is the first in its category-on the application of
the time-tested methodology of Point & Figure charting, in particular,
the concept of 'relative strength,’ to pick outperforming commodities as
well as to achieve diversification of non-correlated assets. If you are
looking for a profitable and comprehensive methodology to making
money from the commodity and currency markets and ETFs, look no



further-you have found it. This book has it all."*-Fred Tam, MPhil,
CFTe, MSTA, lecturer in technic



