

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019250603321
Autore	Dorsey Thomas
Titolo	Commodity strategies : high-profit techniques for investors and traders // Thomas J. Dorsey ... [et al.]
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, c2007
ISBN	9786611002541 9781119198611 1119198615 9781281002549 1281002542 9780470179086 0470179082
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (209 p.)
Collana	The Wiley trading series
Altri autori (Persone)	Dorsey Thomas J
Disciplina	332.64 332.644
Soggetti	Commodity exchanges Speculation Investment analysis Commodity futures
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	Developing a trading system -- Patterns, trends & price objectives -- Using spot charts -- Relative strength with commodities -- Other strategies & tools -- Putting it all together -- Exchange traded funds (ETFs) & commodity markets -- Mutual funds and the evolution of the commodity markets -- Final thought.
Sommario/riassunto	Praise for Commodity Strategies""I have read many books on Point & Figure charting, but this is the first in its category-on the application of the time-tested methodology of Point & Figure charting, in particular, the concept of 'relative strength,' to pick outperforming commodities as well as to achieve diversification of non-correlated assets. If you are looking for a profitable and comprehensive methodology to making money from the commodity and currency markets and ETFs, look no

further-you have found it. This book has it all.""-Fred Tam, MPhil,
CFTe, MSTA, lecturer in technic
